BRUNCH MENU

BRUNCH HOT DRINKS
10AM-1PM

¢ ) Americano £2.85
French Toast £9.75 Espresso £2.85
Spiced Banana, honey, whipped Long Black £2.85
cream, Scottish berries qupuccino £3.50
Salmon Rosti £11 Flat White £3.50
Hot smoked salmon, potato roost, Mocha £3.80
cream cheese, poached egg Lofiiis £3.50
Bacon Rosti £10.50 Chai Latte £3.80
fc'vcon, potato rosti, blackpudding, Dir’ry Chai Latte £4.20
ried egg, maple syrup

Hot Chocolate £3.80
Poached Pears £8
Cinnamon poached pears, greek
yoghurt, honey ICED COFFEE
Wild Mushrooms £9.50 Iced Shaken Espresso £3.80
Phoenix sourdough bread, wild Iced Latte £3.80
mushrooms, spinach, whipped lced Lavender Coffee £3.95
goats cheese, truffle oil
Smashed Avocado £9.50
Phoenix sourdough bread, THE WEE TEA COMPANY
smashed av?cado, Poached egg, Breakfast, Earl Grey, £2.85
feta, carmelised onion

Peppermint, green tea

LOADED CROISSANTS

Kilted Croissant £10.00 JUICES
Haggis, fried egg, bacon
Truffle Count £10.00 DR .
rurtle Countr 10.

] Orange £3.00
Black truffle paté, goats cheese,
spinach
The Lombard £9.50 EXTRAS
Taleggio cheese & bacon jam Beean £3
Ny bilem. ey £9.50 Hot Smoked Salmon £3
Almond butter, banana & honey

i £2

Croisscream £9.50 =gl (hifloel o [zoselnoe)
Vanilla ice cream, pistachio AVOCGdO £3

crumb and sugar glaze

BRUNCH & BUBBLES
2 BRUNCH OPTIONS & A FRIZZANTE
£ 45

PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES



FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

Pork Belly
Cider glazed pork belly, smoked

apple purée, wholegrain mustard

Parma Ham

Parma Ham, sun dried tomato pesto,
goats cheese

Plaice

Breaded plaice fillet, tartare sauce,
matchstick chips

Honey Roast Squash

honey roast squash, caramelised onion,

Brie

Roast Aubergine

Roast aubergine, olive tapenade,

pickled chilli, rocket )

Add soup to your sandwich
AUTUMN SALADS

ltalian Potato Salad

Potato, carrot, pea, herbs & mayonnaise
topped with pickled vegetables, served

with focaccia crostini

Caesar Salad

Traditional homemade caesar salad on
baby gem lettuce

Add Bacon £3
Add Chicken £4

BOARDS

Cheese For1

Selection of cheeses, oatcakes, For 2

chutney, grapes, dried fruit

Mixed Deli For 1

Selection of delicatessen meats, For 2

cheese, oatcakes, focaccia, olives,
cornichons, chutney, grapes, dried
fruit

Meze For 1

Tapenade, white bean hummus, For 2

olives, cucumber, cornichons,

guindillas chillies &)

No

00

o
o

o
o

Nadarne

LUNCH MENU

£12

£11

£12

£12

£11

£3.50

£10

£11

£11
£21]

£12.50
£24.00

£10
£19

SMALL PLATES

Arancini
Pumpkin & mozzarella, sage aioli

Scallops

Creamy corn purée, Teriyaki baby
corn, Piquillo peppers, spring

onion

Burrata

Honey roast squash, rocket, maple
syrup dressing

Pork Belly

Cider glazed pork belly, smoked
apple purée, pickled apple

Farinata

Chickpea pancake, aubergine purée,
red onion, black onion seeds V)

Haggis Bon Bons

Peppercorn sauce

Focaccia

Phoenix Bakery focaccia, whipped
Feta, olive oil

Soup of the Day

Served with Phoenix bakery
Focaccia

LARGE PLATES
Chicken

Scottish chicken supreme, Parmentier

potatoes, parsnip purée, crispy kale, cider

jus

Monkfish

Panko monkfish, black rice, Katsu sauce,
pickled cucumber & Dikon, burnt leek oil

Capaletti

Lamb ragu capaletti, red wine jus,
thyme oil

Risotto

Radicchio & blue cheese risotto, walnuts

Miso Red Onion

Miso roasted baby red onion, turmeric

white bean purée, thyme oil, sourdough

bread V)

PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES

£10

£12

£12

£10

£8

£8

£5.50

£5

£20

£24

£24

£18

£18



