

BRUNCH MENU

BRUNCH		HOT DRINKS		
(10AM-1PM)		Americano	£2.85	
French Toast	£9.75	Espresso	£2.85	
Spiced Banana, honey, whipped	27.75	Long Black	£2.85	
cream, Scottish berries		Cappuccino	£3.50	
Salmon Rosti	£11	Flat White	£3.50	
Hot smoked salmon, potato roost, cream cheese, poached egg		Mocha	£3.80 £3.50	
Bacon Rosti	£10.50	Latte	£3.80	
Bacon, potato rosti, blackpudding, fried egg, maple syrup		Chai Latte Dirty Chai Latte	£4.20	
Poached Pears	£8	Hot Chocolate	£3.80	
Cinnamon poached pears, greek yoghurt, honey		ICED COFFEE		
Wild Mushrooms	£9.50	Iced Shaken Espresso	£3.80	
Phoenix sourdough bread, wild mushrooms, spinach, whipped goats cheese, truffle oil		lced Latte Iced Lavender Coffee	£3.80 £3.95	
Smashed Avocado	£9.50			
Phoenix sourdough bread,		THE WEE TEA COMPAN	WEE TEA COMPANY	
smashed avocado, poached egg, feta, carmelised onion		Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, green tea	£2.85	
LOADED CROISSANTS				
Kilted Croissant	£10.00	JUICES		
Haggis, fried egg, bacon		Apple	£3.00	
Truffle Country	£10.00	Orange	£3.00	
Black truffle pâté, goats cheese, spinach		Grange		
The Lombard	£9.50	EXTRAS		
Taleggio cheese & bacon jam		Bacon	£3	
Nutty Monkey	£9.50	Hot Smoked Salmon	£3	
Almond butter, banana & honey				
Croisscream	£9.50	Egg (fried or poached)	£2	
Vanilla ice cream, pistachio crumb and sugar glaze		Avocado	£3	

BRUNCH & BUBBLES

2 BRUNCH OPTIONS & A FRIZZANTE
£ 45



LUNCH MENU

	SMALL PLATES	
£12	Arancini Pumpkin & mozzarella, sage aioli	£10
£11	Scallops Creamy corn purée, Teriyaki baby corn, Piquillo peppers, spring onion	£12
£12	Burrata Honey roast squash, rocket, maple syrup dressing	£12
£12	Pork Belly Cider glazed pork belly, smoked apple purée, pickled apple	£10
£11	Farinata Chickpea pancake, aubergine purée, red onion, black onion seeds ①	£8
£3.50	Haggis Bon Bons Peppercorn sauce	£8
£10	Focaccia Phoenix Bakery focaccia, whipped Feta, olive oil	£5.50
£11	Soup of the Day Served with Phoenix bakery Focaccia	£5
	LARGE PLATES	
	Chicken Scottish chicken supreme, Parmentier potatoes, parsnip purée, crispy kale, cider jus	£20
	Monkfish Panko monkfish, black rice, Katsu sauce, pickled cucumber & Dikon, burnt leek oil	£24
1 £12.50	Capaletti	£24
2 £24.00	Lamb ragu capaletti, red wine jus, thyme oil	
	Risotto Radicchio & blue cheese risotto, walnuts Miso Red Onion Miso roasted baby red onion, turmeric white bean purée, thyme oil, sourdough bread ①	£18
	£11 £12 £12 £11 £3.50 £10	E12 Arancini Pumpkin & mozzarella, sage aioli Scallops E11 Creamy corn purée, Teriyaki baby corn, Piquillo peppers, spring onion E12 Burrata Honey roast squash, rocket, maple syrup dressing E12 Pork Belly Cider glazed pork belly, smoked apple purée, pickled apple E11 Farinata Chickpea pancake, aubergine purée, red onion, black onion seeds ® E3.50 Haggis Bon Bons Peppercorn sauce Focaccia Phoenix Bakery focaccia, whipped Feta, olive oil Soup of the Day Served with Phoenix bakery Focaccia LARGE PLATES Chicken Scottish chicken supreme, Parmentier potatoes, parsnip purée, crispy kale, cider jus 1 £11 Monkfish 2 £21 Panko monkfish, black rice, Katsu sauce, pickled cucumber & Dikon, burnt leek oil 1 £12.50 Capaletti 2 £24.00 Lamb ragu capaletti, red wine jus, thyme oil Risotto Radicchio & blue cheese risotto, walnuts Miso Red Onion Miso roasted baby red onion, turmeric white bean purée, thyme oil, sourdough